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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 20 62 12 Lecat Francois18 58 9 Penchev Nikolay

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

51 126 Total Team
16 35 1 Deroo Sam
16 39 12 Lecat Francois
10 21 11 Ver Eecke Anshel
5 44 Total Team
3 9 12 Lecat Francois
1 10 6 Heyrman Dries
1 11 17 Colson Martijn
6 95 Total Team
3 17 1 Deroo Sam
1 16 6 Heyrman Dries
1 16 11 Ver Eecke Anshel

35 Total Team
97 265 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

53 116 Total Team
14 31 9 Penchev Nikolay
12 22 12 Jeliazkov Jani
11 27 4 Yordanov Zlatan
12 63 Total Team
3 11 9 Penchev Nikolay
3 18 1 Ragin Ventsislav
3 12 11 Trifonov Ventsislav
5 91 Total Team
2 12 4 Yordanov Zlatan
2 16 1 Ragin Ventsislav
1 16 9 Penchev Nikolay

20 Total Team
90 270 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BEL • Belgium 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Deroo Sam
3 D'hulst Stijn
4 Ribbens JelleL
5 Ilsbroux Dries
6 Heyrman Dries
7 Henry Pierre
8 Ponnet Ben

11 Ver Eecke Anshel
12 Lecat Francois
15 Rousseaux Tomas
17 Colson Martijn
18 Cox Jolan

   
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L L L L
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  
   
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19
1

7

11
20

4

Coach:
Assistant:

Steven VANMEDEGAEL (BEL)
Martijn KOELMAN (NED)

BUL • Bulgaria 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Ragin Ventsislav
2 Dragiev Plamen
4 Yordanov Zlatan
5 Dushkov Pavel
6 Georgiev Borislav
7 Karakashev Petar
8 Dimitrov Dobromir
9 Penchev Nikolay

10 Bozhkov Ilyan
11 Trifonov Ventsislav
12 Jeliazkov Jani
14 Vasiliev AntonL
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
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
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   
L L L L

11

14

2

18

12
13

Coach:
Assistant:

JELIAZKOV Nikolay (BUL)
ARSOV Radoslav (BUL)

Referees: LAZREUG, Mohamed (ALG) & GRADINSKI, Goran (SRB)

BUL
BEL 3

1 23
25

19
25

25
22

23
25

90
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:22 0:25 0:28 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

32 15005.08.2011
Niteroi
Caio Martins

Match duration:  Start: 18:35  End: 20:20  Total: 1:45
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Junior World Championship 2011
Pool H - Round 2 / Places 9-16


